” MOUNTAINBIKE
W challende

TREK

2010

CLASSIC

Endwertung 2010

#1 - Voralpen Marathon (St. Veit / Gdlsen)

#3 - Gerhard Schénbacher Classic (Schladming)
#5 - Grébmingerland MTB Marathon (Pruggern)

#7 - Grazer Bikemarathon (Stattegg)

#9 - Stubalpen Marathon 2010 (Maria Lankowitz)

# Name

Damen 1

1. Kellermayr Theresia

2. Denk Veronika

3. STEINREIBER Rosemarie

Damen 2
1. Schwienbacher Silvia
2. Hense-Simenko Roswitha

Herren 1

1. Pliem Manuel

2. Schaberreiter Thomas
3. Mayer Wolfgang

4. Sator Martin

5. Tschellnig Christoph
6. WINKLER Martin

7. WORGOTTER Florian
8. NIMPF Jakob

9. HOLAS Johannes

10. Kirchberger Andreas
11. BUCHLEITNER Robert
12. Roszler Csaba

13. HEISSENBERGER Martin

Herren 2

1. Binder Michael

2, Strobl Thomas

3. Mayer Martin

4. Hausleitner Josef
5. Kreiner Jochen

6. Urban Wolfgang

7. Sellmeister Jiirgen
8. GLETTLER Manfred
9. STOFLETH Andreas
10. Grubeck Jiirgen
11. Nemeth Heinz

12. Marak Arnold

13. RAMETSTEINER Roman
14. Koch Georg

15. Plank Roland

16. Zinthauer Richard
17. PRIESCHING Andreas
18. Gosweiner Dieter
19. Prorok Bernd

20. Makan Emil
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YoB

1978
1980
1981

1963
1962

1985
1981
1983
1981
1984
1981
1982
1986
1985
1985
1984
1988
1986

1973
1978
1977
1975
1977
1974
1972
1971
1978
1980
1972
1978
1976
1971
1978
1972
1973
1976
1980
1976

Club

Zweirad Janger Simplon
Radcult Wolfurt
RC-TRI-RUN ARBO Weiz

URC bikestore.cc
St. Oswald B. PI.

RC Ausseerland radsportland.at
FC Donald St. Ruprecht

FXX Mountain Cycling Team
URC bikestore.cc
Morethanbike

PSV Graz

Schockifreunde

OAMTC Team Brandlhof
Bikeclub Stattegg Bottecchia
UNION XC-Club Miihidorf
www.atterbike.at

Focus Factory Team

RC Andasbiken

trek-mountainbiker.at

Arbo Radsport Weichberger Purg
RC Kreuzer BadVoéslau

RC TRI RUN ARBO Weiz

Crazy Cross Biker

KTM Donau Fritzi Racing

NF St. Michael

RC-TRI-RUN ARBO Weiz

Radcult Wolfurt

Drahteisel MTB Team

Kobersdorf

Steinbach Bike

Team Nakita-Energie AG/00
Janger Simplon 1

Corratec World Team

Zweirad Janger Simplon

URC Sparkasse Renner Langenloi
TREK-Mountainbiker.at
Drahteisel MTB Team

MTB KOROSKA

#1

100,0000
91,1521

75,1677

91,9845
92,5854
81,5674
90,8959
81,0643
74,6934

92,5901

84,3518
83,7081

100,0000
95,9822
90,1645
86,5300
83,1540
78,5469
77,7116
83,7418
76,4676

71,2102
78,1277

85,2037
83,3302
85,0320
78,9149

#2

100,0000

94,6624
87,2563

97,1910
94,0128

82,5512

92,4714

90,2468
81,1846
76,0353

73,1434
75,4431
68,5533

81,1462

#2 - Waldviertler MTB Marathon (Bad Grosspertholz)
#4 - Granitmarathon 2010 (Kleinzell)

#6 - Salzkammergut - Trophy (Bad Goisern)

#8 - Bike the Buggles (Krumbach)

#3 #4
93,6594  100,0000
82,7839
72,9956 82,9061
84,8299
89,8356
854141 92,6675
75,9919 83,8707
77,7394
65,1496
94,1515
89,5793
81,0855
95,1583
94,3840
85,2133
84,7043
77,9505 82,3305
68,1039 79,6456
71,4991
74,4929
73,8890
63,8144
67,1860
81,5421
91,6670  100,0000
94,5496
79,0706 82,2604
69,6429
74,5052 77,9014

15.09.2010 - 14:27:44

#5

100,0000
86,2843
87,9416

75,7152
77,4608

88,9440
85,3467

74,6794

89,9684
87,2997
83,5351

93,6484
94,7561

68,3607
67,0744
71,4499

74,0188

92,6031
88,8374

#6

98,1806

88,2117
90,2265
78,5691
88,2158

73,5544

81,0093

72,5661

98,5820
98,8982
85,0338
69,8743

74,9294
73,8442
65,3083
714142
72,7041

72,7732
100,0000

86,4605
85,3489

#7

94,5128
100,0000

94,3618
79,6275

79,6753
75,5139
98,6713
94,8730

77,3898
80,1163

83,6543

78,9409
73,1144
78,0438
73,1533
74,8428
70,4996

74,6029

#8

100,0000
96,2551

87,9479
83,8345

98,5245
91,8734
89,2463
84,2975
88,5829

80,6752

94,0372
92,0933
86,7294
85,5635
80,1800
81,1687
82,2092

76,6459
72,7561

91,4884
90,7351

#9

100,0000
97,2254
91,5513

82,8889
77,7220

99,6446
94,0360
93,0493

80,3827

78,3787

87,3169

78,8793

72,8683

96,9354
95,3847
91,2810

Points

500,0000
479,1454
377,6735

424,1205
411,1035

474,1397
466,2685
457,7750
410,8559
345,4340
315,8017
288,9113
282,7912
274,7628
265,5858
246,4466
241,7731
231,0611

481,4259
476,1138
437,3878
427,7690
404,7996
397,1814
378,3785
368,6612
368,1032
363,4503
355,8875
306,4618
291,6670
284,0881
275,7105
268,4766
245,1555
244,6612
235,8211
231,3215
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21. Mayrhofer Johann 1973 SU RLV Sparkasse Aspang 71,0398 77,5487 75,6254 224,2139
22. TAXACHER Mario 1977 Rc Rutzenmoos 70,2577 62,2224 67,9448 200,4249
Herren 3
1. Kellermann Martin 1970 Nora Racing Team 98,2304 100,0000 91,8205 99,8687 93,8539 97,1543 98,3326 93,6540 493,5860
2. Wakonig Adolf 1963 www.sportgruber.at 93,7686 93,2369 86,8078 85,2361 90,6577 449,7071
3. Andrejek Erich 1964 URC Scheicher Gnas 87,4728 78,9618 85,4824 85,9741 85,5611 85,6517 430,1421
4. Trausmiiller Eduard 1965 RC TRI RUN ARBO Weiz 93,1193 85,1654 83,5199 77,4331 89,8532 429,0909
5. Vela Oswald 1967 URC bikestore.cc 86,5958 86,2149 75,9844 83,2134 81,1680 83,7436 420,9357
6. Schnupp Heinz 1968 Bad Mitterndorf 84,1565 81,6094 86,1163 80,8072 84,8863 417,5757
7. Potocnik Peter 1961 Zweirad Janger Simplon 85,2814 76,7799 84,4318 75;6592 79,0563 756911 78,2133 403,7627
8. Friesenecker Manfred 1970 www.wadl-beisser.at 75,0097 76,0749 68,9689 78,7371 69,4516 75,4202 77,3708 78,8194 386,4224
9. Pesendorfer Klaus 1964 SU RLV Sparkasse Aspang 74,2339 71,8293 65,7115 77,6343 74,4147 79,1689 377,2811
10. POLEGEG Thomas 1964 wienerberger 69,9772 69,7098 78,4949 70,8528 78,2369 367,2716
11. Ecketsberger Franz 1965 Melk 75,9113 69,8427 72,8895 71,2757 73,5183 363,4375
12. Gartner Leopold 1961 Zweirad Janger Simplon 70,1524 73,0610 65,2147 62,9514 71,2093 71,0309 74,3940 359,8476
13. LEITNER Franz 1968 www.sportgruber.at 84,7758 86,8228 80,9201 91,2810 343,7997
14. Kainz Siegfried 1968 Janger Simplon 3 82,2360 85,6259 82,7890 78,4032 329,0541
15. LAHNER Thomas 1964 TREK Mountainbiker.at 72,5980 64,6352 66,0432 57,1004 66,0506 326,4274
16. Krenn Wilfried 1970 Toms Radhaus 83,8168 82,5495 76,0686 82,6040 325,0389
17. Steiner Georg 1965 RC Steinerfernsehservice ARBO A 79,7822 80,6465 78,0309 79,1947 317,6543
18. Kirschenhofer Werner 1963 Susv Sparkasse Feistritz 61,0866 59,8289 55,9594 58,7732 61,6142 57,7930 299,0959
19. BRUNNHOFER Giinter 1967 Anger 75,3497 71,0997 72,3711 68,3133 287,1338
20. Pfeffer Franz 1965 URC Sparkasse Renner Langenloi 88,8348 79,5262 81,7203 250,0813
21. LAMMER Peter 1963 RC Hochschwab Aflenz 90,4415 73,6625 84,3155 248,4195
22. Schildbéck Manfred 1963 Klosterneuburg 82,5254 79,4985 81,3546 243,3785
23. Weigerstorfer Georg 1965 Linz 84,7920 71,2481 81,8707 237,9108
24. Deutsch Jochen 1966 SSC Rohr im Gebirge 77,5549 74,2428 80,5675 232,3652
25. FLUCH Alfred 1961 RC Hochschwab Aflenz 70,1418 62,1621 60,9984 193,3023
26. BERNDORFER Martin 1970 2RadChaoten.com 60,7397 57,9276 56,3077 174,9750
27. Kovar Peter 1967 WIENER SPORT CLUB 50,6632 49,0306 52,6123 152,3061
Herren 4
1. Pross Erich 1960 Zweirad Janger Simplon 87,4907 90,2530 83,2845 88,1230 88,5692 437,7204
2. MEISL Rupert 1956 Union Tri Run Kuchl 82,7138 86,5978 81,0162 64,7786 78,9559 78,8793 408,1630
3. Rathbauer Joachim 1959 2 Rad Sturm 84,7177 81,0224 74,2231 72,6005 69,5084 77,2602 80,9914 398,2148
4. Zamisch Alfred 1956 KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 71,5768 69,5785 71,8293 59,8167 72,7013 68,5559 73,3950 359,0809
5. Remler Johann 1950 Union Radsport Scheicher 69,5106 69,7232 63,3532 63,0104 70,4269 336,0243
6. Hense Adolf 1960 St.Oswald B. PI. 59,2531 59,1743 63,8170 55,9058 61,0005 69,1666 312,4115
7. Flasser Hubert 1960 HSV Feldbach 62,2340 62,3103 55,2781 56,6465 62,3886 58,2599 63,3987 308,5915
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